
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Tender 64 days Tue 28/09/21 Fri 24/12/21

2 Tender Pack Production 4 days Tue 28/09/21 Fri 01/10/21

3 Issue Tender Pack 0 days Fri 01/10/21 Fri 01/10/21

4 Tender Period 21 days Mon 04/10/21 Mon 01/11/21

5 Tender Return Deadline 0 days Mon 01/11/21 Mon 01/11/21

6 Tender Analysis 7 days Tue 02/11/21 Wed 10/11/21

7 Contractor Interviews 7 days Tue 02/11/21 Wed 10/11/21

8 Issue Tender Report 0 days Wed 10/11/21 Wed 10/11/21

9 Client Review 5 days Thu 11/11/21 Wed 17/11/21

10 Preferred Contractor Selection 0 days Wed 17/11/21 Wed 17/11/21

11 Section 151 Review 12 days Thu 18/11/21 Fri 03/12/21

12 Standstill Period 10 days Mon 06/12/21 Fri 17/12/21

13 Contract Execution 5 days Mon 20/12/21 Fri 24/12/21

14 Stats 13 days Tue 28/09/21 Fri 15/10/21

15 Gas and Electricity 0 days Fri 15/10/21 Fri 15/10/21

16 CDC to pay new utilities quotes ‐ Latest 
Date

0 days Fri 15/10/21 Fri 15/10/21

17 Openreach 13 days Tue 28/09/21 Fri 15/10/21

18 CDC to review Open reach quote 4 days Tue 28/09/21 Fri 01/10/21

19 CDC to pay Openreach quote ‐ Latest Date 0 days Fri 15/10/21 Fri 15/10/21

20 Building Regulations 26 days Thu 16/09/21 Fri 22/10/21

21 Submit Plans to CDC BC for Review 0 days Thu 16/09/21 Thu 16/09/21

22 Building Regs Application submission  0 days Mon 27/09/21 Mon 27/09/21

23 Target Building Regs Approval Date 0 days Fri 22/10/21 Fri 22/10/21

24 Planning 75 days Mon 06/09/21 Fri 17/12/21

25 Planning Application Submission 0 days Mon 06/09/21 Mon 06/09/21

26 Planning Registration Period 1 wk Mon 06/09/21 Fri 10/09/21

27 Planning Review Period 8 wks Mon 13/09/21 Fri 05/11/21

28 Judicial Review Period 6 wks Mon 08/11/21 Fri 17/12/21

29 Construction Works 65 days Mon 27/12/21 Fri 25/03/22

30 Contractor Mobilisation Period 3 wks Mon 27/12/21 Fri 14/01/22

31 Construction Period 10 wks Mon 17/01/22 Fri 25/03/22

32 Practical Completion  0 days Fri 25/03/22 Fri 25/03/22
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